
Resultado del Sorteo de Plazas por Curso

01-NORDIC WALKING_JULIO LUNES Y MIERCOLES DE 19:00 A 20:30NORDIC WALKING

273013 PRIETO LUQUE FRANCISCO ADMITIDO 21

225210 CAMARERO REGUERO JOSEFINA ADMITIDO 60

913528 QUIJANO AMOR BELEN ADMITIDO 126

214116 URQUIJO GONZALEZ MAR ADMITIDO 133

273030 GARCÍA -LAGO ESTHER ADMITIDO 204

261631 ANSORENA POOL ISABEL ADMITIDO 256

270343 RIOS ORIZA NURIA ADMITIDO 311

273038 RIOS ORIZA CARMEN ADMITIDO 342

261628 RUIZ DIEGO GLORIA ADMITIDO 440

258804 DÍAZ MARTÍNEZ FALERO ROCÍO ADMITIDO 499

258805 PENSA INGERTO MIGUEL ÁNGEL ADMITIDO 503

272312 TOBALINA SARA ADMITIDO 509

273054 JORDÁN DIGÓN NATALIA ADMITIDO 514

237943 GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ GONZALO ADMITIDO 1,104

G28370 VALLES URRIZA MARIA TERESA ADMITIDO 1,314

257404 HEREDERO LAURA ADMITIDO 1,493

273089 GONZÁLEZ GUTIÉRREZ JULIANA SARA ADMITIDO 1,977

273185 PEREZ GARCIA MARIA SOLEDAD ADMITIDO 1,982

251638 ORTEGA SANCHEZ CARMEN ADMITIDO 2,645

263256 GONZÁLEZ BONILLA BEATRIZ ADMITIDO 3,180

052521 VALLE SOBERON JOSEFINA ADMITIDO 3,435

900266 ALLICA RODRIGO Mª ISABEL ADMITIDO 3,582

225770 GUATE CARRERA CRISTINA ADMITIDO 3,893

256025 MUÑOZ SACRISTÁN LETICIA ADMITIDO 4,670

272738 RUIZ PORTILLA JOSE LUIS ADMITIDO 5,080

251867 DIAZ SARACHAGA MONICA ADMITIDO 6,654

260741 AVELLEIRA BÁSCONES MARÍA DEL CARMEN ADMITIDO 6,736

260684 DEL CERRO SANCHEZ MARÍA LOURDES ADMITIDO 6,882

261003 DIAZ DE ENTRESOTOS VILLAZÁN NIEVES ADMITIDO 7,438

255869 DAVILA LÓPEZ MARIA AMPARO ADMITIDO 7,666

213764 MATA PEREZ MARIA JESUS ADMITIDO 7,667

271731 VILLALOBOS GUTIÉRREZ REBECA ADMITIDO 7,671

272995 SAN JOSÉ MARÍA DOLORES ADMITIDO 7,765

273073 VIADERO FERNÁNDEZ ISABEL ADMITIDO 7,846

263999 PRADA MATEOS ÁUREA ADMITIDO 7,882

246791 DIAZ DE ENTRESOTOS VILLAZAN CARMEN ADMITIDO 7,945
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Resultado del Sorteo de Plazas por Curso

02-NORDIC WALKING_AGOSTO LUNES Y MIERCOLES DE 19:00 A 20:30NORDIC WALKING

273013 PRIETO LUQUE FRANCISCO ADMITIDO 15

225210 CAMARERO REGUERO JOSEFINA ADMITIDO 63

214116 URQUIJO GONZALEZ MAR ADMITIDO 201

273030 GARCÍA -LAGO ESTHER ADMITIDO 205

270343 RIOS ORIZA NURIA ADMITIDO 315

273038 RIOS ORIZA CARMEN ADMITIDO 343

261628 RUIZ DIEGO GLORIA ADMITIDO 442

261631 ANSORENA POOL ISABEL ADMITIDO 459

271731 VILLALOBOS GUTIÉRREZ REBECA ADMITIDO 479

258805 PENSA INGERTO MIGUEL ÁNGEL ADMITIDO 504

258804 DÍAZ MARTÍNEZ FALERO ROCÍO ADMITIDO 505

273054 JORDÁN DIGÓN NATALIA ADMITIDO 515

237964 GARCIA VELASCO TERESA ADMITIDO 1,103

273089 GONZÁLEZ GUTIÉRREZ JULIANA SARA ADMITIDO 1,978

273185 PEREZ GARCIA MARIA SOLEDAD ADMITIDO 1,984

913528 QUIJANO AMOR BELEN ADMITIDO 2,621

251638 ORTEGA SANCHEZ CARMEN ADMITIDO 2,666

272544 GARCIA GARRIDO ANA BELEN ADMITIDO 2,784

263256 GONZÁLEZ BONILLA BEATRIZ ADMITIDO 3,183

052521 VALLE SOBERON JOSEFINA ADMITIDO 3,444

900266 ALLICA RODRIGO Mª ISABEL ADMITIDO 3,586

225770 GUATE CARRERA CRISTINA ADMITIDO 3,894

260741 AVELLEIRA BÁSCONES MARÍA DEL CARMEN ADMITIDO 6,737

213764 MATA PEREZ MARIA JESUS ADMITIDO 7,668

255869 DAVILA LÓPEZ MARIA AMPARO ADMITIDO 7,669

272995 SAN JOSÉ MARÍA DOLORES ADMITIDO 7,766

273073 VIADERO FERNÁNDEZ ISABEL ADMITIDO 7,847

246791 DIAZ DE ENTRESOTOS VILLAZAN CARMEN ADMITIDO 8,320

273000 GUTIÉRREZ GONZÁLEZ SIRA ADMITIDO 8,930
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